
GENIUS ENGLISH 3
Final Test

Name:                        

Date:                         

Score:                        

  Part 1.    Listening
A. Listen and Choose (5 x 2 = 10 points)

Chinese                     

bag  

chair

marbles  

English                      

marker                       

computer                        

puzzle                         

question                     

pencil case                     

whiteboard

cards

1

2

3

4

1



eagle  goose                           parrot

5

B. Listen and Choose (8 x 2 = 16 points)

1

3

5

7

2

4

6

8

2



3

father 

pencil case

hippo 

bathroom

grandfather

pen

giraffe

bedroom

He is my                                          .

It’s a                                          .

The                                           is fat .

She is in the                                          .

C. Listen and Choose (5 x 2 = 10 points)

1

2

4

5

desk whiteboard

That's a                                        .3



D. Listen and Circle (4 x 2 = 8 points)

E. Listen and Write (4 x 2 = 8 points)

mother marbles

beetle ladybug

bear elephant

yell sleep

1 2 3 4

I like my                                  .                                     1

A                                   is a small

animal.  It can fly.                                      

2

An                                       is a 

large animal.

3

It’s bad to                                   

in class.

4

4

mother

ladybug

elephant

yell



  Part 2.    Reading
A. Look, Read, and Match (4 x 2 = 8 points)

frog rat hippo eagle

B. Look and Check (4 x 2 = 8 points)

5

marker ruler                     hungry  thirsty

puzzle cards excited sleepy

1 2

43



  Part 3.    Writing
A. Trace, Write, and Say (6 x 2 = 12 points)

table         table

bamboo     bamboo

seeds         seeds

question      question

parrot         parrot

English       English

1

2

3

4

5

6

6



B. Look, Read, and Circle (4 x 3 = 12 points)

A goose can fly.

A worm is a large animal.

We cook in the kitchen.

An owl is a bird.

1

3

2

4

  Part 4.    Speaking
Listen and Say (4 x 2 = 8 points)

Pili is strong. 

A fridge is in the kitchen.

Ola is sleepy.

Lele is polite.

1

3

2

4

7


